
FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-NOV./DEC.- 2018 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Madurai  in 2010

Page 1 of 1

Branch Name : B.Arch.

01
01
02
02
03
04
05
06
10

Semester

  Mathematics
  Building Materials I
  Mechanics of Structures - I
  Architectural Drawing II
  Mechanics Of Structures  II
  Design Of Structures I
  Design of Structures II
  Design of Structures - III
  Architectural Conservation

Subject Name

10177MA101
10166AR103
10166AR201
10166AR206
10166AR301
10166AR401
10166AR501
10166AR601
10166ARE41

Subject
Code

01-NOV-18
05-DEC-18
12-NOV-18
07-DEC-18
19-NOV-18
19-NOV-18
02-NOV-18
02-NOV-18
29-NOV-18

Exam
Date

AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
AN

Session


