

**TIME TABLE - B.Arch. (R-2010) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-NOV./DEC.- 2018  
for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010**

**Branch Name : B.Arch.**

<i>Semester</i>	<i>Subject Code</i>	<i>Subject Name</i>	<i>Exam Date</i>	<i>Session</i>
01	10177MA101	Mathematics	01-NOV-18	AN
01	10166AR103	Building Materials I	05-DEC-18	FN
02	10166AR201	Mechanics of Structures - I	12-NOV-18	AN
02	10166AR206	Architectural Drawing II	07-DEC-18	AN
03	10166AR301	Mechanics Of Structures II	19-NOV-18	FN
04	10166AR401	Design Of Structures I	19-NOV-18	AN
05	10166AR501	Design of Structures II	02-NOV-18	FN
06	10166AR601	Design of Structures - III	02-NOV-18	AN
10	10166ARE41	Architectural Conservation	29-NOV-18	AN



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)  
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**